Bulletin OHM21GB 07_02
1SCC391001K0201
New !
Bulletin
Low Voltage Products
The new acid-proof stainless steel pistol type handles
are available in lengths from 45 to 275 mm for shaft
diameters 5, 6 and 12 mm. They are padlockable

OHM65L5
OHM125L12
OHM175L12
OHM65L6
OHM275L12
OHB2_JEH
New stainless steel handle range for front operated
switch-disconnectors and switch fuses
Pistol type handles for switch-disconnectors and switch fuses
Protection class IP66 (NEMA 4, 4X, 12)
Colour Handle length Type Order number   Delivery Weight/
 [mm]    batch unit
        [pcs]  [kg]
For shaft diameter 5 mm
Pistol handle. I-O/ON-OFF
Grey 45 OHM45L5 1SCA022739R0850  1 0.65
Grey 65 OHM65L5 1SCA022739R0930  1 0.73
For shaft diameter 6 mm
Pistol handle. I-O/ON-OFF
Grey 65 OHM65L6 1SCA022739R1070  1 0.73
For shaft diameter 12 mm
Pistol handle. I-O/ON-OFF
Grey 125 OHM125L12 1SCA022739R1150  1 0.76
Grey 175 OHM175L12 1SCA022739R1230  1 0.83
Grey 275 OHM275L12 1SCA022832R4840  1 0.96
Handles with metal hasp for door mounted switch-disconnectors
Selector type handle, I-O/ON-OFF. Protection class IP 65/NEMA 1, 3R, 12. Snap-on mounting,
door drilling 22.5 mm. Padlockable with max. 3 padlocks.
Colour Suitable for switches  Type Order number   Delivery Weight/